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Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

June 15, 2025
Sunday Leaderboard

Divisions 1 - 3 Results - Divisions 1 - 3 Gross Scoring

e T | o
Gross Gross
1 Matt Vaughan -5 67 (36/31) 70(37/33) $1,200.00 Champion
2 Isaac MacNaughton 3 70 (33/37)  69(37/32) 139 $800.00 Runner Up
3 Trevor Chow 1 73 (34/39) 68(35/33) 141 $525.00 1st Gross Retro
4  Robert Watt -1 72 (37/35) 69 (35/34) 141 $0.00 Senior Champion (Retro)
5 Paul Coulson 1 69 (37/32) 72 (38/34) 141 $500.00 2nd Gross
6 Zachary Gaudet E 67 (32/35) 75 (36/39) 142 $475.00 3rd Gross
7 | Robert Jeffcock +1 74 (38/36) 69 (34/35) 143 $450.00 4th Gross (Retro)
8 Philippe Bannon +1 70 (36/34) 73 (35/38) 143 $425.00 5th Gross
9 | Leon Carter +2 69 (35/34) 75 (35/40) 144 $400.00
10 Colby Bent +3 69 (35/34) 76 (40/36) 145 $0.00
11 Ben Brown +4 71 (35/36) = 75 (40/35) 146 $0.00
12 Cole Hilchie +5 75 (38/37) 72(37/35) 147 $0.00
13 Logan Forward +5 72 (35/37) 75 (39/36) 147 $0.00
14 Glenn Robinson +5 71 (37/34) 76 (36/40) 147 $0.00
15  Bobby Dunphy +6 | 74(37/37) 74(39/35) 148 $0.00
16 Tom Burge +6 72 (37/35) 76(39/37) 148 $0.00
17 David Canfield +6 72 (35/37) 76 (39/37) 148 $0.00
18 Kevin George +7 73 (36/37) 76 (39/37) 149 $0.00
19 Daniel Page +7 72 (35/37) 77 (38/39) 149 $0.00
20 Matt Cormier +8 77 (38/39) 73 (38/35) 150 $0.00
21 Simon Taylor +8 72 (34/38) 78 (41/37) 150 $0.00
22 Geoff Campbell +9 73 (39/34) 78 (41/37) 151 $0.00
23 Terry Clarke +16 | 71(37/34) @ 87 (45/42) 158 $0.00
24 Bobby Marriott +16 76 (37/39) 82 (40/42) 158 $0.00
25 |Brian Gaetz +17 83(45/38) 76 (37/39) 159 $0.00
26 Matt Rogers +17  77(39/38) 82(40/42) 159 $0.00
27 Brandon Cuvelier +19 | 77 (41/36) 84 (43/41) 161 $0.00
28 Devin Pittman +22 82 (40/42) 82 (46/36) 164 $0.00
29 Zach Woods +23 88 (44/44) 77 (41/36) 165 $0.00
WD Mitch Campbell WD WD $0.00

Division 2 Flight


file:///v2tournaments/11555913251686474726?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627127321230
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627127321227
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627127321233
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627127321238
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627160875679
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627160875682
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627295093413
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627127321239
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627127321235
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627160875676
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627127321241
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627127321231
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627127321237
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627127321228
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627127321232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627295093414
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627160875680
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627160875683
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627127321236
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627127321234
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627127321229
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627160875678
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627328647848
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627127321242
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627295093415
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627160875675
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627160875681
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627160875684
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627160875677
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627127321240
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Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

June 15, 2025
Sunday Leaderboard

Total
Player To Par
Gross

+1

Gross

1 Peter Topshee 74 (36/38) 69 (35/34) $525.00 1st Gross
2 Paul Batchelor +2 68 (36/32) 76(42/34) 144 $500.00 2nd Gross
3 Jeff VanWart +4 74 (38/36) 72 (36/36) 146 $475.00 3rd Gross Retro
4  Billy McNutt +4 72 (34/38) 74 (37/37) 146 $450.00 4th Gross
5 |Liam Parker +6 75(37/38) 73 (38/35) 148 $425.00 5th Gross
6 Jared Mclsaac +6 74 (36/38) 74 (37/37) 148 $400.00 6th Gross
7 Johnathan Letterio +10 78 (40/38) @ 74 (37/37) 152 $0.00

8 Kyle Watson +10  75(35/40) 77 (38/39) 152 $0.00

9 |Terry Moore +11 76 (38/38) 77 (41/36) 153 $0.00

10 Steve Ward +11 77 (38/39) 76(39/37) 153 $0.00

11 Corey Helm +11 79 (37/42) 74 (37/37) 153 $0.00

12 Nick Penny +12  78(38/40) 76 (43/33) 154 $0.00

13 Nathan Hayes +12 | 77(38/39) @77 (41/36) 154 $0.00

14 Jake MacKinnon +12 78 (39/39) 76 (39/37) 154 $0.00

15 Mark Canfield +14 81(39/42) 75 (36/39) 156 $0.00

16 Adam Morash +16 | 81 (41/40) 77 (38/39) 158 $0.00

17 Daniel MacKenzie +16 | 75(38/37) @ 83 (40/43) 158 $0.00

18 John Mills +18 79 (40/39) 81(39/42) 160 $0.00

19 Timothy Gregan +19 81(42/39) 80 (43/37) 161 $0.00

20 Chad MacMillan +19 73 (36/37) 88 (44/44) 161 $0.00

21 Bryan Fader +20 | 83(41/42) 79 (40/39) 162 $0.00

22 Joshua MacNaughton +21 81 (43/38) 82(43/39) 163 $0.00

23 Dylan Marriott +22 84 (43/41) 80 (41/39) 164 $0.00

24 Dave Mitchell +25 84 (43/41) 83 (43/40) 167 $0.00

25 Carey Boozan +27 | 83(42/41) 86 (43/43) 169 $0.00

26 Jeff Mason +36 86 (44/42) 92 (46/46) 178 $0.00

Division 3 Flight

Gross

Total
Player To Par
Gross

+7

1 Connor MacKay 78 (37/41) = 71 (36/35) $525.00
2  Kevin Hayden +11 | 77(38/39) 76 (37/39) 153 $500.00
3 |Nick Chestnut +13 76 (40/36) @ 79 (41/38) 155 $475.00
4  Bill Burns +15 78 (40/38) 79 (39/40) 157 $450.00
5 Luke Davis +17 81(42/39) 78 (40/38) 159 $425.00
6 Barry Watson +17  78(38/40) 81(43/38) 159 $400.00
7  Ken Chisholm +17 81 (40/41) @ 78(38/40) 159 $0.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627328647853
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627328647856
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627328647855
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627328647863
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202297
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627328647857
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627328647851
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627328647864
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627328647862
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202304
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202305
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627328647854
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627328647861
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627328647858
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202303
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627328647850
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202302
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627328647859
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627328647849
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627328647852
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202299
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202298
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202301
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627328647860
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202300
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202306
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202313
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627395756750
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202315
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202311
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202314
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627395756756
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627395756762
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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24
25
26

Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

June 15, 2025
Sunday Leaderboard

David Parsons
Nick Binder
Josh Sibley
Michael Penny
Kevin Perrin
Bryce Reynolds
Nolan Brown
Chris Rennie
Don Dorey
Keenan Cream
Luke Mills
Jack Cox

Tim Hollett
Carter McNutt
John Munroe
Bob Teale
Thomas Martin
Leon Paul
Paul Lake

+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+21
+22
+22
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24
+29
+37
+37
+38
+41

79 (39/40)
80 (37/43)
78 (42/36)
79 (37/42)
76 (37/39)
85 (46/39)
80 (42/38)
81 (39/42)
78 (40/38)
82 (45/37)
80 (42/38)
83 (46/37)
85 (44/41)
82 (40/42)
87 (42/45)
91 (43/48)
89 (51/38)
90 (41/49)
84 (41/43)

80 (39/41)
80 (44/36)
82 (43/39)
81 (41/40)
84 (43/41)
76 (36/40)
83 (38/45)
83 (46/37)
86 (43/43)
83 (41/42)
85 (41/44)
83 (43/40)
81 (41/40)
84 (41/43)
84 (43/41)
88 (49/39)
90 (45/45)
90 (45/45)
99 (46/53)

159
160
160
160
160
161
163
164
164
165
165
166
166
166
171
179
179
180
183

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Total Purse Allocated: $10,325.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627395756754
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627395756759
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627395756761
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627395756764
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627395756757
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202316
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627395756752
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202308
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627395756751
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627395756763
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202317
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202309
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627395756760
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627395756758
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627395756753
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202307
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202312
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627395756755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878627362202310

Gross Divisions 4 & 5 Results - Divisions 4 & 5 Gross/Net Scoring

Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

June 15, 2025
Sunday Leaderboard

Division 4 Flight

H

Steven Unicomb
Paul Clark

Jamie Mclsaac
Ben Lynds

Mike Cameron
Dennis McCarthy
Andrew Brewster
Jeff Carr

Justin Martin
Dwayne Saunders
Derrick Andrews
Dan Lambert
Adam Hopper
Denis McGuire
Ken Ervanowitz
Arnie Morris
Steven Clark
Tyler Smith
Darrell Syms
Ryan Grigg

Chris Hollett
Danny Maxwell

Kevin MacNaughton

Kyle Carter
Chris Guildford
Paul DeBelie
Lucas Gulliver
Dele Olaiya
Dave Hopper
Chuck Ranni

Mitchell Henderson

Ryan Thibeau
Robert Bruce Snell

Total
To Par
Gross

+10
+12
+12
+13
+16
+17
+18
+19
+20
+21
+21
+22
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24
+24
+25
+28
+29
+30
+31
+34
+35
+35
+36
+38
+42
+43
+43
+55

81 (41/40)
74 (36/38)
78 (39/39)
76 (38/38)
79 (36/43)
78 (39/39)
75 (38/37)
80 (40/40)
73 (36/37)
78 (39/39)
80 (41/39)
82 (39/43)
81 (42/39)
86 (42/44)
85 (38/47)
85 (40/45)
83 (39/44)
86 (41/45)
80 (39/41)
83 (42/41)
85 (39/46)
84 (40/44)
85 (41/44)
89 (44/45)
84 (42/42)
91 (43/48)
86 (48/38)
93 (39/54)
88 (44/44)
92 (48/44)
94 (49/45)
92 (47/45)
100 (49/51)

70 (33/37)
78 (39/39)
76 (39/37)
78 (39/39)
76 (39/37)
80 (39/41)
84 (42/42)
80 (41/39)
88 (48/40)
84 (46/38)
83 (44/39)
81 (39/42)
83 (41/42)
79 (42/37)
80 (40/40)
81 (44/37)
83 (45/38)
80 (40/40)
86 (42/44)
84 (42/42)
85 (42/43)
87 (45/42)
87 (42/45)
84 (43/41)
92 (46/46)
86 (48/38)
91 (47/44)
85 (44/41)
92 (45/47)
92 (45/47)
91 (46/45)
93 (45/48)
97 (47/50)

152
154
154
155
158
159
160
161
162
163
163
164
165
165
166
166
166
166
167
170
171
172
173
176
177
177
178
180
184
185
185
197

$525.00
$0.00

$475.00
$0.00

$425.00
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Total
Gross

1st Gross
Net
2nd Gross
Net
Mike Cameron


file:///v2tournaments/11744713725616087656?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000084832996
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387442
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387436
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387434
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000084832989
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387452
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387446
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387438
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000084832993
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387449
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387433
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387437
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387445
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000084832997
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000084832992
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000084832994
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000084832991
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000084832995
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387435
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387432
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387443
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000219050770
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387439
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000084832998
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387444
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000084832990
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387440
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387441
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387431
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387448
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387447
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387450
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387451
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Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

June 15, 2025
Sunday Leaderboard

Division 5 Flight

Total T
otal
Player To Par
Gross Gross
+18

Dean Aza 78 (40/38) 82 (44/38) $525.00 1st Gross
2 Derek D'Arcy +22 85 (39/46) 79 (38/41) 164 $475.00 2nd Gross
-- Shannon MacCallum +23 83 (42/41) 82 (43/39) 165
-- Jack Lambert +25 85 (43/42) 82 (43/39) 167
3 Cliff Lowrey +27 89 (42/47) 80 (39/41) 169 $425.00 3rd Gross
4 Jim McNutt +29 88 (48/40) 83 (44/39) 171
--  David Burke +29 89 (42/47) 82 (40/42) 171
5 BradBillard +33 89 (43/46) 86 (40/46) 175
6 Nathan Mullins +34 86 (43/43) 90 (47/43) 176
-- | Cordell Shearer +34 90 (45/45) 86 (43/43) 176
--  Ralph Bastarache +34 88 (43/45) 88 (44/44) 176
7  Nick Carver +34 84 (43/41) 92 (44/48) 176
--  Jeff Stanley +35 93 (43/50) 84 (41/43) 177
--  Kent MacLeod +35 89 (44/45) 88 (44/44) 177
8 Sandy Jesty +37 89 (41/48) 90 (44/46) 179
-- Ken Swan +37 88 (48/40) 91 (41/50) 179
9  Anthony Charter +39 88 (45/43) 93 (49/44) 181
10 James Miedema +39 91 (46/45) 90 (43/47) 181
--  Stephen Ash +40 87 (43/44) 95 (50/45) 182
11 Andrew McGrath +41 93 (45/48) 90 (47/43) 183
-- Paul Gillis +44 95 (48/47) 91 (48/43) 186
12  Scott Ossinger +46 93 (44/49) 95 (47/48) 188
--  Jeffrey Thompson +48 95 (46/49) 95 (48/47) 190
13 Damien Dunn +50 96 (51/45) 96 (52/44) 192
-- James Dickie +50 97 (49/48) 95 (49/46) 192
14 |Adam Smith +50 101 (49/52) 91 (43/48) 192
-- Jordan MacKenzie +53 89 (44/45) 106 (46/60) 195
--  Brett Farrell +58 109 (53/56) 91 (47/44) 200
15 Kyle Mackenzie 87 (43/44) WD WD

Total Purse Allocated: $2,850.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000185496325
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000151941888
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387454
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000219050762
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000185496323
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000185496326
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000219050766
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000185496324
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000219050765
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000219050768
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000219050777
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387453
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000219050764
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000219050776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000185496328
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000219050773
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000118387455
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000185496327
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000185496329
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000185496322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000219050769
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000219050763
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000219050775
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000219050772
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000219050774
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000219050767
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000219050778
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000219050771
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879000185496321

Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

June 15, 2025

Sunday Leaderboard

Net Divisions 4 & 5 Results - Divisions 4 & 5 Gross/Net Scoring

Division 4 Flight

H

Paul Clark

Steven Unicomb
Jamie Mclsaac
Ben Lynds

Dennis McCarthy
Mike Cameron
Andrew Brewster
Dwayne Saunders
Jeff Carr

Danny Maxwell
Dan Lambert
Adam Hopper
Derrick Andrews
Justin Martin
Denis McGuire
Tyler Smith
Darrell Syms

Ken Ervanowitz
Ryan Grigg

Arnie Morris
Steven Clark
Chris Hollett
Kevin MacNaughton
Kyle Carter

Chris Guildford
Lucas Gulliver
Dele Olaiya

Paul DeBelie
Chuck Ranni

Dave Hopper
Mitchell Henderson
Ryan Thibeau
Robert Bruce Snell

Total
To Par
\[]

1 1 ' '
N N R OO

+1
+1
+2
+2
S
+5
+6
+7
+7
+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+14
+17
+18
+19
+20
+23
+24
+24
+25
+25
+37

Mictocdots

ULTRA

MEN'S INVITATIONAL

Total
Net

66 (32/34)
74 (38/36)
70 (35/35)
69 (35/34)
69 (35/34)
73 (33/40)
67 (34/33)
69 (35/34)
72 (36/36)
71 (34/37)
74 (35/39)
73 (38/35)
73 (38/35)
67 (33/34)
79 (39/40)
79 (38/41)
73 (36/37)
79 (35/44)
76 (39/37)
79 (37/42)
77 (36/41)
77 (35/42)
77 (37/40)
82 (41/41)
76 (38/38)
78 (44/34)
85 (35/50)
85 (40/45)
83 (44/39)
81 (41/40)
85 (45/40)
83 (43/40)
91 (45/46)

70 (35/35)
63 (30/33)
68 (35/33)
71 (36/35)
71 (35/36)
70 (36/34)
76 (38/38)
75 (42/33)
72 (37/35)
74 (39/35)
73 (35/38)
75 (37/38)
76 (41/35)
82 (45/37)
72 (39/33)
73 (37/36)
79 (39/40)
74 (37/37)
77 (39/38)
75 (41/34)
77 (42/35)
77 (38/39)
79 (38/41)
77 (40/37)
84 (42/42)
83 (43/40)
77 (40/37)
80 (45/35)
83 (41/42)
85 (42/43)
82 (42/40)
84 (41/43)
88 (43/45)

137
138
140
140
143
143
144
144
145
147
148
149
149
151
152
152
153
153
154
154
154
156
159
160
161
162
165
166
166
167
167
179

$500.00

$450.00
$400.00

1st Net

2nd Net
3rd Net


file:///v2tournaments/11744713755714413161?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285834375984
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285800821538
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285834375978
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285834375976
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285867930426
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285800821531
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285834375988
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285834375991
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285834375980
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285935039312
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285834375979
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285834375987
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285800821543
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285800821535
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285800821539
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285800821537
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285834375977
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285800821534
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285800821542
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285800821536
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285800821533
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285834375985
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285834375981
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285800821540
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285834375986
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285834375982
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285834375983
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285800821532
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285834375990
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285800821541
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285834375989
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285834375992
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285867930425

Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

Division 5 Flight

H

Dean Aza

Jack Lambert
Derek D'Arcy
Shannon MacCallum

14
15

Ralph Bastarache
Cliff Lowrey
David Burke

Jim McNutt

Kent MacLeod
Nathan Mullins
Cordell Shearer
Jeff Stanley

Brad Billard

Ken Swan

Sandy Jesty

Nick Carver
Stephen Ash
James Miedema
Paul Gillis
Andrew McGrath
Anthony Charter
Jeffrey Thompson
Jordan MacKenzie
James Dickie
Scott Ossinger
Damien Dunn
Adam Smith
Brett Farrell

Kyle Mackenzie

Total
To Par
Net

+1
+2
+3
+4
+5
+5
+7
+7
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+13
+14
+16
+17
+18
+19
+19
+20
+21
+22
+22
+24
+26
+32

June 15, 2025
Sunday Leaderboard

67 (35/32)
73 (37/36)
75 (34/41)
73 (37/36)
73 (36/37)
78 (37/41)
77 (36/41)
77 (43/34)
75 (37/38)
74 (37/37)
78 (39/39)
81 (37/44)
78 (38/40)
75 (42/33)
77 (35/42)
74 (38/36)
75 (37/38)
80 (41/39)
82 (42/40)
82 (40/42)
78 (40/38)
81 (39/42)
73 (36/37)
83 (42/41)
81 (38/43)
83 (45/38)
89 (43/46)
96 (47/49)
76 (38/38)

71 (39/32)
70 (37/33)
69 (33/36)
72 (38/34)
73 (37/36)
69 (34/35)
70 (34/36)
72 (39/33)
74 (37/37)
78 (41/37)
74 (37/37)
72 (35/37)
75 (35/40)
78 (35/43)
78 (38/40)
82 (39/43)
83 (44/39)
79 (38/41)
78 (42/36)
79 (42/37)
83 (44/39)
81 (41/40)
90 (38/52)
81 (42/39)
83 (41/42)
83 (46/37)
79 (37/42)
78 (41/37)
WD

143
144
145
146
147
147
149
149
152
152
153
153
153
155
156
158
159
160
16l
161
162
163
164
164
166
168
174
WD

$500.00

$450.00
$400.00

Mictocdots

ULTRA

MEN'S INVITATIONAL

1st Net

2nd Net
3rd Net

Total Purse Allocated: $2,700.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285867930435
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285901484872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285867930430
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285867930428
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285935039319
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285867930433
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285901484876
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285867930436
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285935039318
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285901484875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285901484878
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285901484874
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285867930434
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285935039315
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285901484870
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285867930427
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285901484871
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285867930437
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285901484879
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285867930432
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285867930429
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285935039317
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285935039320
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285935039316
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285901484873
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285935039314
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285901484877
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285935039313
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744879285867930431

Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

June 15, 2025
Sunday Leaderboard

Overall Senior Standings - Senior Standings
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Robert Watt
Paul Coulson
Paul Batchelor
David Canfield
Paul Clark
Terry Moore
Steve Ward
Kevin Hayden
Bill Burns
Dennis McCarthy
Terry Clarke
Barry Watson
Dean Aza

Jeff Carr

Kevin Perrin
John Mills
Dwayne Saunders
Bryan Fader
Derek D'Arcy
Don Dorey
Denis McGuire
Ken Ervanowitz
Arnie Morris
Darrell Syms
Dave Mitchell
Cliff Lowrey
Carey Boozan
Jim McNutt

Kevin MacNaughton

Brad Billard
Nathan Mullins
Ralph Bastarache
Paul DeBelie

Jeff Stanley

Kent MacLeod

Total
To Par
Gross

+2
+6
+10
+11
+11
+11
+15
+16
+16
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+20
+20
+22
+22
+23
+23
+24
+24
+25
+27
+27
+29
+30
+33
+34
+34
+35
+35
+35

72 (37/35)
69 (37/32)
68 (36/32)
72 (35/37)
74 (36/38)
76 (38/38)
77 (38/39)
77 (38/39)
78 (40/38)
78 (39/39)
71 (37/34)
78 (38/40)
78 (40/38)
80 (40/40)
76 (37/39)
79 (40/39)
78 (39/39)
83 (41/42)
85 (39/46)
78 (40/38)
86 (42/44)
85 (38/47)
85 (40/45)
80 (39/41)
84 (43/41)
89 (42/47)
83 (42/41)
88 (48/40)
85 (41/44)
89 (43/46)
86 (43/43)
88 (43/45)
91 (43/48)
93 (43/50)
89 (44/45)

69 (35/34)
72 (38/34)
76 (42/34)
76 (39/37)
78 (39/39)
77 (41/36)
76 (39/37)
76 (37/39)
79 (39/40)
80 (39/41)
87 (45/42)
81 (43/38)
82 (44/38)
80 (41/39)
84 (43/41)
81 (39/42)
84 (46/38)
79 (40/39)
79 (38/41)
86 (43/43)
79 (42/37)
80 (40/40)
81 (44/37)
86 (42/44)
83 (43/40)
80 (39/41)
86 (43/43)
83 (44/39)
87 (42/45)
86 (40/46)
90 (47/43)
88 (44/44)
86 (48/38)
84 (41/43)
88 (44/44)

141
144
148
152
153
153
153
157
158
158
159
160
160
160
160
162
162
164
164
165
165
166
166
167
169
169
171
172
175
176
176
177
177
177

$600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Mictocdots

ULTRA

MEN'S INVITATIONAL

Gross

Senior Champ (Retro)


file:///v2tournaments/11555913234842149859?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374026240547
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374026240548
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374026240551
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374026240549
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059795004
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059794986
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059794989
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059794992
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059794991
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059795007
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374026240550
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059794994
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059795012
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059795002
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059794995
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374026240552
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059795006
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059794987
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059795008
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059794993
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059794999
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059794997
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059794998
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059795001
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374026240553
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059795010
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059794988
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059795013
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059795003
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059795011
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059795016
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374093349452
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059794996
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059795015
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374093349451

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

June 15, 2025
Sunday Leaderboard

Bob Teale

Ken Swan

Dave Hopper
Stephen Ash
Andrew McGrath
Chuck Ranni
James Dickie

+37
+37
+38
+40
+41
+42
+50

91 (43/48)
88 (48/40)
88 (44/44)
87 (43/44)
93 (45/48)
92 (48/44)
97 (49/48)

88 (49/39)
91 (41/50)
92 (45/47)
95 (50/45)
90 (47/43)
92 (45/47)
95 (49/46)

179
179
180
182
183
184
192

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Mictocdots

ULTRA

MEN'S INVITATIONAL

Total Purse Allocated: $600.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059794990
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374093349449
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059795000
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059795014
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059795009
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374059795005
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744878374093349450

Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

June 15, 2025
Sunday Leaderboard

Overall Standings
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Matt Vaughan

Isaac MacNaughton

Trevor Chow
Robert Watt
Paul Coulson
Zachary Gaudet
Peter Topshee
Robert Jeffcock
Philippe Bannon
Paul Batchelor
Leon Carter
Colby Bent

Ben Brown

Jeff VanWart
Billy McNutt
Cole Hilchie
Logan Forward
Glenn Robinson
Bobby Dunphy
Liam Parker
Jared Mclsaac
Tom Burge
David Canfield
Connor MacKay
Kevin George
Daniel Page
Matt Cormier
Simon Taylor
Geoff Campbell
Steven Unicomb

Johnathan Letterio

Paul Clark
Kyle Watson
Terry Moore
Steve Ward

Total
To Par
Gross

M s b Ak b h

+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+3
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11

Mictocdots

ULTRA

MEN'S INVITATIONAL

Total
Gross

67 (36/31)
70 (33/37)
73 (34/39)
72 (37/35)
69 (37/32)
67 (32/35)
74 (36/38)
74 (38/36)
70 (36/34)
68 (36/32)
69 (35/34)
69 (35/34)
71 (35/36)
74 (38/36)
72 (34/38)
75 (38/37)
72 (35/37)
71 (37/34)
74 (37/37)
75 (37/38)
74 (36/38)
72 (37/35)
72 (35/37)
78 (37/41)
73 (36/37)
72 (35/37)
77 (38/39)
72 (34/38)
73 (39/34)
81 (41/40)
78 (40/38)
74 (36/38)
75 (35/40)
76 (38/38)
77 (38/39)

70 (37/33)
69 (37/32)
68 (35/33)
69 (35/34)
72 (38/34)
75 (36/39)
69 (35/34)
69 (34/35)
73 (35/38)
76 (42/34)
75 (35/40)
76 (40/36)
75 (40/35)
72 (36/36)
74 (37/37)
72 (37/35)
75 (39/36)
76 (36/40)
74 (39/35)
73 (38/35)
74 (37/37)
76 (39/37)
76 (39/37)
71 (36/35)
76 (39/37)
77 (38/39)
73 (38/35)
78 (41/37)
78 (41/37)
70 (33/37)
74 (37/37)
78 (39/39)
77 (38/39)
77 (41/36)
76 (39/37)

139
141
141
141
142
143
143
143
144
144
145
146
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
150
150
151
151
152
152
152
153
153

Champion
Runner Up

Senior Champion


file:///v2tournaments/11555913163337655256?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808499843871
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808499843868
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398306
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398311
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398320
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398323
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398334
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398326
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398312
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952769
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398308
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398317
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398314
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952768
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398304
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398310
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808499843869
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398305
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952778
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952770
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398327
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398321
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507225
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398324
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398309
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398307
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808499843870
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398319
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507252
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398332
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061694
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952777
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952775
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952785

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

Corey Helm
Kevin Hayden
Nick Penny
Nathan Hayes
Jake MacKinnon
Jamie Mclsaac
Ben Lynds

Mike Cameron
Nick Chestnut
Mark Canfield

Bill Burns

Adam Morash
Dennis McCarthy
Terry Clarke
Bobby Marriott
Daniel MacKenzie
Luke Davis

Barry Watson
Brian Gaetz

Ken Chisholm
David Parsons
Matt Rogers
Andrew Brewster
Nick Binder

Dean Aza

Josh Sibley

Jeff Carr

Michael Penny
Kevin Perrin
John Mills
Timothy Gregan
Bryce Reynolds
Justin Martin
Brandon Cuvelier
Chad MacMillan
Dwayne Saunders
Bryan Fader
Joshua MacNaughton
Derrick Andrews
Dan Lambert

+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
FE
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21

June 15, 2025
Sunday Leaderboard

79 (37/42)
77 (38/39)
78 (38/40)
77 (38/39)
78 (39/39)
78 (39/39)
76 (38/38)
79 (36/43)
76 (40/36)
81 (39/42)
78 (40/38)
81 (41/40)
78 (39/39)
71 (37/34)
76 (37/39)
75 (38/37)
81 (42/39)
78 (38/40)
83 (45/38)
81 (40/41)
79 (39/40)
77 (39/38)
75 (38/37)
80 (37/43)
78 (40/38)
78 (42/36)
80 (40/40)
79 (37/42)
76 (37/39)
79 (40/39)
81 (42/39)
85 (46/39)
73 (36/37)
77 (41/36)
73 (36/37)
78 (39/39)
83 (41/42)
81 (43/38)
80 (41/39)
82 (39/43)

74 (37/37)
76 (37/39)
76 (43/33)
77 (41/36)
76 (39/37)
76 (39/37)
78 (39/39)
76 (39/37)
79 (41/38)
75 (36/39)
79 (39/40)
77 (38/39)
80 (39/41)
87 (45/42)
82 (40/42)
83 (40/43)
78 (40/38)
81 (43/38)
76 (37/39)
78 (38/40)
80 (39/41)
82 (40/42)
84 (42/42)
80 (44/36)
82 (44/38)
82 (43/39)
80 (41/39)
81 (41/40)
84 (43/41)
81 (39/42)
80 (43/37)
76 (36/40)
88 (48/40)
84 (43/41)
88 (44/44)
84 (46/38)
79 (40/39)
82 (43/39)
83 (44/39)
81 (39/42)

153
153
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
156
157
158
158
158
158
158
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
161
161
161
161
161
162
162
163
163
163

Mictocdots
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808499843863
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507230
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952767
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952774
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952771
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061689
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061687
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507245
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507227
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952784
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952791
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398331
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061704
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398329
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398315
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952783
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507226
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507236
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398328
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507242
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507234
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398316
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507239
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616145
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507241
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061691
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507244
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507237
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952772
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398330
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507228
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507249
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398333
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061701
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952779
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507254
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061690

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

Nolan Brown
Devin Pittman
Chris Rennie
Dylan Marriott
Derek D'Arcy
Adam Hopper
Don Dorey
Zach Woods
Denis McGuire
Shannon MacCallum
Ken Ervanowitz
Keenan Cream
Luke Mills
Arnie Morris
Steven Clark
Tyler Smith
Jack Cox

Tim Hollett
Carter McNutt
Darrell Syms
Jack Lambert
Dave Mitchell
Ryan Grigg
Cliff Lowrey
Carey Boozan
Chris Hollett
Jim McNutt
John Munroe
Danny Maxwell
David Burke
Kevin MacNaughton
Kyle Carter
Brad Billard
Nathan Mullins
Cordell Shearer
Ralph Bastarache
Chris Guildford
Nick Carver
Paul DeBelie
Jeff Stanley

+21
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+23
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24
+24
+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+25
+27
+27
+28
+29
+29
+29
+29
+30
+31
+33
+34
+34
+34
+34
+34
8
+35

June 15, 2025

Sunday Leaderboard

80 (42/38)
82 (40/42)
81 (39/42)
84 (43/41)
85 (39/46)
81 (42/39)
78 (40/38)
88 (44/44)
86 (42/44)
83 (42/41)
85 (38/47)
82 (45/37)
80 (42/38)
85 (40/45)
83 (39/44)
86 (41/45)
83 (46/37)
85 (44/41)
82 (40/42)
80 (39/41)
85 (43/42)
84 (43/41)
83 (42/41)
89 (42/47)
83 (42/41)
85 (39/46)
88 (48/40)
87 (42/45)
84 (40/44)
89 (42/47)
85 (41/44)
89 (44/45)
89 (43/46)
86 (43/43)
90 (45/45)
88 (43/45)
84 (42/42)
84 (43/41)
91 (43/48)
93 (43/50)

83 (38/45)
82 (46/36)
83 (46/37)
80 (41/39)
79 (38/41)
83 (41/42)
86 (43/43)
77 (41/36)
79 (42/37)
82 (43/39)
80 (40/40)
83 (41/42)
85 (41/44)
81 (44/37)
83 (45/38)
80 (40/40)
83 (43/40)
81 (41/40)
84 (41/43)
86 (42/44)
82 (43/39)
83 (43/40)
84 (42/42)
80 (39/41)
86 (43/43)
85 (42/43)
83 (44/39)
84 (43/41)
87 (45/42)
82 (40/42)
87 (42/45)
84 (43/41)
86 (40/46)
90 (47/43)
86 (43/43)
88 (44/44)
92 (46/46)
92 (44/48)
86 (48/38)
84 (41/43)

163
164
164
164
164
164
164
165
165
165
165
165
165
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
167
167
167
169
169
170
171
171
171
171
172
173
175
176
176
176
176
176
177
177
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398325
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952788
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952782
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061708
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061697
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507231
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398318
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808499843864
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061706
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507248
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507229
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507250
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507247
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507251
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952789
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507240
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507238
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061688
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616150
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952773
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507253
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061711
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952781
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061695
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616146
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507233
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616154
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061692
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808499843865
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061712
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616153
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616156
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616165
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061696
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061705
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507246
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616152

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
WD
WD

Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

Kent MacLeod
Lucas Gulliver
Dele Olaiya

Jeff Mason

Bob Teale
Thomas Martin
Sandy Jesty

Ken Swan

Leon Paul

Dave Hopper
Anthony Charter
James Miedema
Stephen Ash
Andrew McGrath
Paul Lake

Chuck Ranni
Mitchell Henderson
Ryan Thibeau
Paul Gillis

Scott Ossinger
Jeffrey Thompson
Damien Dunn
James Dickie
Adam Smith
Jordan MacKenzie
Robert Bruce Snell
Brett Farrell

Kyle Mackenzie
Mitch Campbell

+35
+35
+36
+36
+37
+37
+37
+37
+38
+38
+39
+39
+40
+41
+41
+42
+43
+43
+44
+46
+48
+50
+50
+50
+53
+55
+58

June 15, 2025

Sunday Leaderboard

89 (44/45)
86 (48/38)
93 (39/54)
86 (44/42)
91 (43/48)
89 (51/38)
89 (41/48)
88 (48/40)
90 (41/49)
88 (44/44)
88 (45/43)
91 (46/45)
87 (43/44)
93 (45/48)
84 (41/43)
92 (48/44)
94 (49/45)
92 (47/45)
95 (48/47)
93 (44/49)
95 (46/49)
96 (51/45)
97 (49/48)
101 (49/52)
89 (44/45)
100 (49/51)
109 (53/56)
87 (43/44)
WD

88 (44/44)
91 (47/44)
85 (44/41)
92 (46/46)
88 (49/39)
90 (45/45)
90 (44/46)
91 (41/50)
90 (45/45)
92 (45/47)
93 (49/44)
90 (43/47)
95 (50/45)
90 (47/43)
99 (46/53)
92 (45/47)
91 (46/45)
93 (45/48)
91 (48/43)
95 (47/48)
95 (48/47)
96 (52/44)
95 (49/46)
91 (43/48)
106 (46/60)
97 (47/50)
91 (47/44)
WD

177
177
178
178
179
179
179
179
180
180
181
181
182
183
183
184
185
185
186
188
190
192
192
192
195
197
200
WD
WD
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616164
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061693
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808499843867
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952786
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952787
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952792
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616148
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616161
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808600507235
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808499843866
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061707
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616147
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616149
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061710
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808566952790
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061699
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061702
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616157
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616151
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616163
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616160
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616162
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616155
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616166
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061703
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808667616159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808634061709
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877808533398313

Sunday Divisional Standings (Div 1, 2, 3) - Divisions 1 - 3 Gross Scoring

Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

Division 1 Flight

June 15, 2025
Sunday Leaderboard

Mictocdots
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Plaver To Par Total
¥ Gross Gross
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Trevor Chow

Isaac MacNaughton

Robert Watt
Robert Jeffcock
Matt Vaughan
Paul Coulson
Cole Hilchie
Matt Cormier
Philippe Bannon
Bobby Dunphy
Ben Brown
Logan Forward
Zachary Gaudet
Leon Carter
Colby Bent
Kevin George
Tom Burge
David Canfield
Brian Gaetz
Glenn Robinson
Zach Woods
Daniel Page
Geoff Campbell
Simon Taylor
Devin Pittman
Matt Rogers
Bobby Marriott
Brandon Cuvelier
Terry Clarke

Division 2 Flight

1 1 ' 1
PN NN

+1
+1
+2
+2
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
H3
+5
+5
+5
H3
+6
+6
+7
+7
+11
+11
+11
+13
+16

68 (35/33)
69 (37/32)
69 (35/34)
69 (34/35)
70 (37/33)
72 (38/34)
72 (37/35)
73 (38/35)
73 (35/38)
74 (39/35)
75 (40/35)
75 (39/36)
75 (36/39)
75 (35/40)
76 (40/36)
76 (39/37)
76 (39/37)
76 (39/37)
76 (37/39)
76 (36/40)
77 (41/36)
77 (38/39)
78 (41/37)
78 (41/37)
82 (46/36)
82 (40/42)
82 (40/42)
84 (43/41)
87 (45/42)

Plaver To Par Total
¥ Gross Gross

Peter Topshee

69 (35/34)


file:///v2tournaments/11555913194274841564?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738400248
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694771954192
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738400253
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738400244
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694771954198
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694771954193
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738399754
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694771954191
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738400245
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694771954189
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738400255
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694771954197
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694771954195
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694771954194
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738400247
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738400251
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738400252
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694671291347
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694771954190
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694637736905
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738400254
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738400249
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694771954187
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694671291350
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738399745
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738399747
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738399746
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694771954188
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738400242
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Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

Jeff VanWart
Liam Parker
Jared Mclsaac
Billy McNutt
Johnathan Letterio
Corey Helm
Mark Canfield
Nick Penny

Paul Batchelor
Jake MacKinnon
Steve Ward
Nathan Hayes
Terry Moore
Adam Morash
Kyle Watson
Bryan Fader
Timothy Gregan
Dylan Marriott
John Mills

Joshua MacNaughton

Dave Mitchell
Daniel MacKenzie
Carey Boozan
Chad MacMillan
Jeff Mason

June 15, 2025
Sunday Leaderboard

+21

72 (36/36)
73 (38/35)
74 (37/37)
74 (37/37)
74 (37/37)
74 (37/37)
75 (36/39)
76 (43/33)
76 (42/34)
76 (39/37)
76 (39/37)
77 (41/36)
77 (41/36)
77 (38/39)
77 (38/39)
79 (40/39)
80 (43/37)
80 (41/39)
81 (39/42)
82 (43/39)
83 (43/40)
83 (40/43)
86 (43/43)
88 (44/44)
92 (46/46)
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Division 3 Flight

To Par Total
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Connor MacKay
Kevin Hayden
Bryce Reynolds
Luke Davis

Ken Chisholm
Nick Chestnut
Bill Burns

Nick Binder
David Parsons
Barry Watson
Tim Hollett

71 (36/35)
76 (37/39)
76 (36/40)
78 (40/38)
78 (38/40)
79 (41/38)
79 (39/40)
80 (44/36)
80 (39/41)
81 (43/38)
81 (41/40)


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738400243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738399752
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738400241
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738400250
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845804
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845795
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694671291352
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845800
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694771954196
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845801
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845808
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845806
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738399749
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694671291355
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738399751
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694671291345
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845789
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694671291343
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845797
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845790
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694671291344
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738399753
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694671291346
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738400246
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694671291339
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845798
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738399744
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694671291341
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694671291353
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845788
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738399750
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845803
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845791
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845796
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845799
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694671291340

T11
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16
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18
19
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Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

Michael Penny
Josh Sibley
Chris Rennie
Jack Cox
Keenan Cream
Nolan Brown
Kevin Perrin
John Munroe
Carter McNutt
Luke Mills

Don Dorey
Bob Teale
Leon Paul
Thomas Martin
Paul Lake

June 15, 2025
Sunday Leaderboard

+10
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+15
+17
+19
+19
+28

81 (41/40)
82 (43/39)
83 (46/37)
83 (43/40)
83 (41/42)
83 (38/45)
84 (43/41)
84 (43/41)
84 (41/43)
85 (41/44)
86 (43/43)
88 (49/39)
90 (45/45)
90 (45/45)
99 (46/53)

Mictocdots

ULTRA

MEN'S INVITATIONAL


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845794
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845805
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694671291354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694671291348
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694671291351
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845793
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694738399748
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694637736906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694671291349
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845792
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694704845802
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694637736902
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694637736903
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694637736904
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875694671291342

Gross Sunday Divisional Standings (Div 4 & 5) - Divisions 4 & 5 Gross/Net Scoring

Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

June 15, 2025

Sunday Leaderboard

Mictocdots

ULTRA

MEN'S INVITATIONAL

Division 4 Flight

Plaver To Par Total
y Gross Gross

Steven Unicomb
Mike Cameron
Jamie Mclsaac
Ben Lynds

Paul Clark

Denis McGuire
Jeff Carr

Tyler Smith

Ken Ervanowitz
Dennis McCarthy
Arnie Morris

Dan Lambert
Steven Clark
Derrick Andrews
Adam Hopper
Dwayne Saunders
Kyle Carter

Ryan Grigg
Andrew Brewster
Dele Olaiya

Chris Hollett

Paul DeBelie
Darrell Syms
Danny Maxwell
Kevin MacNaughton
Justin Martin
Lucas Gulliver
Mitchell Henderson
Chris Guildford
Dave Hopper
Chuck Ranni

Ryan Thibeau
Robert Bruce Snell

70 (33/37)
76 (39/37)
76 (39/37)
78 (39/39)
78 (39/39)
79 (42/37)
80 (41/39)
80 (40/40)
80 (40/40)
80 (39/41)
81 (44/37)
81 (39/42)
83 (45/38)
83 (44/39)
83 (41/42)
84 (46/38)
84 (43/41)
84 (42/42)
84 (42/42)
85 (44/41)
85 (42/43)
86 (48/38)
86 (42/44)
87 (45/42)
87 (42/45)
88 (48/40)
91 (47/44)
91 (46/45)
92 (46/46)
92 (45/47)
92 (45/47)
93 (45/48)
97 (47/50)



file:///v2tournaments/11555913220514407392?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581320
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581324
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581326
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581329
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581331
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026871
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026870
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026874
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581327
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581311
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581318
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581315
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581323
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581319
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581325
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026860
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581316
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581330
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026847
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026853
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581321
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581312
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026876
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581332
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026873
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026846
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581313
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026864
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026852
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026851
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888347472409

Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

June 15, 2025
Sunday Leaderboard

Mictocdots

ULTRA

MEN'S INVITATIONAL

Division 5 Flight

To Par Total
“

Derek D'Arcy
Cliff Lowrey
Dean Aza

Shannon MacCallum

Jack Lambert
David Burke

Jim McNutt

Jeff Stanley
Cordell Shearer
Brad Billard

Kent MaclLeod
Ralph Bastarache
Andrew McGrath
Nathan Mullins
Sandy Jesty
James Miedema
Paul Gillis

Brett Farrell
Adam Smith

Ken Swan

Nick Carver
Anthony Charter
Stephen Ash
James Dickie
Jeffrey Thompson
Scott Ossinger
Damien Dunn
Jordan MacKenzie
Kyle Mackenzie

+8

+9
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+13

79 (38/41)
80 (39/41)
82 (44/38)
82 (43/39)
82 (43/39)
82 (40/42)
83 (44/39)
84 (41/43)
86 (43/43)
86 (40/46)
88 (44/44)
88 (44/44)
90 (47/43)
90 (47/43)
90 (44/46)
90 (43/47)
91 (48/43)
91 (47/44)
91 (43/48)
91 (41/50)
92 (44/48)
93 (49/44)
95 (50/45)
95 (49/46)
95 (48/47)
95 (47/48)
96 (52/44)
106 (46/60)
WD


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581309
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026858
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581328
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581317
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581310
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026857
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026867
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026848
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026855
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026859
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026861
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026863
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026850
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026856
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026854
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026845
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888347472407
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888347472408
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026866
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888414581314
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026865
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026869
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888347472410
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026844
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026849
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026843
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026862
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744875888381026868

Net Sunday Divisional Standings (Div 4 & 5) - Divisions 4 & 5 Gross/Net Scoring

Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

June 15, 2025

Sunday Leaderboard

Mictocdots

ULTRA
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Division 4 Flight

To Par

Steven Unicomb
Jamie Mclsaac
Mike Cameron
Paul Clark

Ben Lynds

Dennis McCarthy
Denis McGuire
Jeff Carr

Tyler Smith

Dan Lambert
Danny Maxwell
Ken Ervanowitz
Dwayne Saunders
Arnie Morris
Adam Hopper
Derrick Andrews
Andrew Brewster
Steven Clark

Dele Olaiya

Kyle Carter

Ryan Grigg

Chris Hollett
Darrell Syms
Kevin MacNaughton
Paul DeBelie
Justin Martin
Mitchell Henderson
Lucas Gulliver
Chuck Ranni
Chris Guildford
Ryan Thibeau
Dave Hopper
Robert Bruce Snell

-8

mim| o] e

Total
Net
63 (30/33)
68 (35/33)
70 (36/34)
70 (35/35)
71 (36/35)
71 (35/36)
72 (39/33)
72 (37/35)
73 (37/36)
73 (35/38)
74 (39/35)
74 (37/37)
75 (42/33)
75 (41/34)
75 (37/38)
76 (41/35)
76 (38/38)
77 (42/35)
77 (40/37)
77 (40/37)
77 (39/38)
77 (38/39)
79 (39/40)
79 (38/41)
80 (45/35)
82 (45/37)
82 (42/40)
83 (43/40)
83 (41/42)
84 (42/42)
84 (41/43)
85 (42/43)
88 (43/45)



file:///v2tournaments/11555913223702078433?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166128
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166134
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166132
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166139
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166137
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166135
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611679
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166130
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611678
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166126
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166120
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611682
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166133
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166119
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166127
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166131
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166138
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166123
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611655
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611668
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166124
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611683
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166129
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166116
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611661
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166140
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611654
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611681
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611660
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166121
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611659
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611672
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043436057217

Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

June 15, 2025
Sunday Leaderboard

Mictocdots

ULTRA

MEN'S INVITATIONAL

Division 5 Flight

To Par Total
“

Cliff Lowrey
Derek D'Arcy
Jack Lambert
David Burke
Dean Aza
Jim McNutt

Shannon MacCallum

Jeff Stanley
Ralph Bastarache
Kent MacLeod
Cordell Shearer
Brad Billard

Paul Gillis

Brett Farrell
Nathan Mullins
Sandy Jesty

Ken Swan
Andrew McGrath
James Miedema
Adam Smith
James Dickie
Jeffrey Thompson
Nick Carver
Damien Dunn
Anthony Charter
Stephen Ash
Scott Ossinger
Jordan MacKenzie
Kyle Mackenzie

-2

MBS s N

69 (34/35)
69 (33/36)
70 (37/33)
70 (34/36)
71 (39/32)
72 (39/33)
72 (38/34)
72 (35/37)
73 (37/36)
74 (37/37)
74 (37/37)
75 (35/40)
78 (42/36)
78 (41/37)
78 (41/37)
78 (38/40)
78 (35/43)
79 (42/37)
79 (38/41)
79 (37/42)
81 (42/39)
81 (41/40)
82 (39/43)
83 (46/37)
83 (44/39)
83 (44/39)
83 (41/42)
90 (38/52)
WD


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611666
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166117
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166118
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611665
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166136
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611675
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166125
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611656
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611671
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611669
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611663
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611667
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611653
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043436057215
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611680
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611664
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611674
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611658
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611662
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043436057216
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043436057218
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043436057220
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043503166122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043436057219
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611673
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611677
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611657
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611670
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744876043469611676

Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

June 15, 2025
Sunday Leaderboard

Sunday Senior Standings - Senior Standings

To Par Total
“
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Robert Watt
Paul Coulson
Paul Batchelor
Steve Ward
David Canfield
Kevin Hayden
Terry Moore
Paul Clark
Denis McGuire
Bryan Fader
Bill Burns
Derek D'Arcy
Jeff Carr

Ken Ervanowitz
Dennis McCarthy
Cliff Lowrey
Arnie Morris
Barry Watson
John Mills
Dean Aza

Jim McNutt
Dave Mitchell
Dwayne Saunders
Kevin Perrin
Jeff Stanley
Paul DeBelie
Don Dorey
Carey Boozan
Darrell Syms
Brad Billard
Terry Clarke

Kevin MacNaughton

Bob Teale
Kent MaclLeod
Ralph Bastarache

+1
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17

69 (35/34)
72 (38/34)
76 (42/34)
76 (39/37)
76 (39/37)
76 (37/39)
77 (41/36)
78 (39/39)
79 (42/37)
79 (40/39)
79 (39/40)
79 (38/41)
80 (41/39)
80 (40/40)
80 (39/41)
80 (39/41)
81 (44/37)
81 (43/38)
81 (39/42)
82 (44/38)
83 (44/39)
83 (43/40)
84 (46/38)
84 (43/41)
84 (41/43)
86 (48/38)
86 (43/43)
86 (43/43)
86 (42/44)
86 (40/46)
87 (45/42)
87 (42/45)
88 (49/39)
88 (44/44)
88 (44/44)

Mictocdots

ULTRA

MEN'S INVITATIONAL


file:///v2tournaments/11555913282623661034?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007391
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007393
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007394
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007385
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007390
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007386
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007388
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007389
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007367
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007374
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007383
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007371
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007377
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007369
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007381
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050337452927
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007372
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007379
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007378
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007384
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007365
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007373
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007380
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050337452922
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050337452925
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007382
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007375
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007376
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050337452928
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007392
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007370
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050337452926
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050337452929
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050337452930

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025

Andrew McGrath
Nathan Mullins
Ken Swan

Dave Hopper
Chuck Ranni
Stephen Ash
James Dickie

June 15, 2025
Sunday Leaderboard

+19
+19
+20
+21
+21
+24
+24

90 (47/43)
90 (47/43)
91 (41/50)
92 (45/47)
92 (45/47)
95 (50/45)
95 (49/46)

Mictocdots

ULTRA

MEN'S INVITATIONAL


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050337452923
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11744877050371007368
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Mictocdots

Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025 ULTRA

MEN'S INVITATIONAL
June 15, 2025
Sunday Leaderboard

Rangs (Day 2) - Div1 - 3 - Rangs - Divisions 1 - 3
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Mark Canfield $650.00 Eagle on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $650.00
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Mictocdots

Michelob Ultra Men's invitational 2025 ULTRA

June 15, 2025

Sunday Leaderboard

Rangs (Day 2) - Div 4 & 5 - Rangs - Division 4 & 5

MEN'S INVITATIONAL
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Jeff Stanley $70.00
Ken Ervanowitz 1 $70.00
Steven Clark 1 $70.00
Adam Hopper 1 $70.00
Steven Unicomb 1 $70.00
Darrell Syms 1 $70.00
Paul Clark 1 $70.00

Birdie on 9
Birdie on 14
Birdie on 18
Birdie on 17
Eagleon 3
Birdie on 8
Birdie on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $490.00
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